ESTABLISHED 1918

HNQAN. No. 2
at Rea No:
FATRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

1 Warshay Investments _Xm Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528,
Telephone:

Suider
021 -

aarl,
8073911

2012/018792/07
4110261833

Customer Order Date:
09.10.2023

Customer Order Number:
1135974430

KWYV Order Number:
110863411

7646 |Loading Status:

Gross Weight :  162.934kg

REMARKS:

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT

KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

el

I DPe

900133 [700024434
900131 70624195
900136 (700024655
9001237 1700023741
900238 (700022790
900146 |700024566
900144 |700025141
900237 700024117
900242 ;700023806
901185 {700024861
901237 |700024841
901309 |700024651
901311 |700024258

KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2022 | CS
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2021 | CS
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | CS

KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2022 cs
KWV Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml cs
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202 | CS
Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2021 Ccs
KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml cs
Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2022 cs
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml Cs
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml cs

KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B | CS
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic cs
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385.27
685.16
385.27
765.48
641.52
363.84
765.48
320.82
855.60
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817.72
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57.79 443.06
102.77 787.93
57.79 443.06
114.82 880.30
96.23 737.75
54.58 418.42
114.82 880.30
48.12 368.94
128.34 983.94
64.17 491.97
122.66 940.38
64.17 491.97

Delivered by

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name:
Bank:

Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




